
28272625242322

21201918171615

141312111098

7654321

Fairview Suites Retirement Home, 799 Concession Road, Cambridge, ON N3H 4L1, (519) 653-5719 

9:00       Bowling (B)
10:15     Chapel (CA)
11:15     Fairview Fit Class (C)a
2:00       Birthday Party (DR)
               (By invitation only)
7:00       Crokinole (CR3)

9:30     Yarn & Thread Club (CR1)
9:45     Keep Fit (CA)
10:30    Swimming
11:00    Chair Yoga (CA)
11:30    Bus: Out to Lunch (Sign  
               up)
7:00      Cribbage (CR3)

 10:00   Hymn Sing (DR)
10:00    Forever Young Strength
              (CA)
11:15    Fairview Fit Class (CA)
11:30    R.C. Eucharist (LTC-AR)
2:00       Drum Jam (CA)
2:00      Crafts (CR1)
2:00      Bible Study (ISS)
3:15      Bean Bag Baseball(CA)
6:30      Golf Card Game (CR3)            
7:00     Euchre (CR3)

9:30    Tots and Tunes (CR3)
9:45     Keep Fit (CA)
11:00  Chair Yoga (CA)
1:30    Independent Games(SR)
2:00     Coffee Club (CDR)
2:30    Choir Practice (CA)
4:00     Rosary (ISS)
7:00   Rook (CR3)

9:00      Bowling (B)
10:00    Bingo (CA)
10:00    Forever Young Strength
               (CA)  
11:15    Fairview Fit Class (CA)
2:00      Silly Stories (SL)
6:30      Golf Card Game (3FL)
7:00      Yahtzee (CR3)

Winter Olympics End    
 10:30    Preston Mennonite    
                Church Live Stream 
                 (Board Room)
10:30    Salvation Army            
               Worship Service (CA) 
  6:30      Golf Card                      
               Game(3FL)   

Contacts
Breann, Director of Retirement

Ext. 4617 
Maliha, Retirement Coordinator

Ext. 4620
Nurse on duty - Ext. 4201

Leah, Programs - Ext. 4609
Niamh, Spiritual Care -Ext. 4250

Hairdressers - Ext. 4606

9:00       Bowling (B)
10:15     Chapel (CA)
11:15     Fairview Fit Class (CA)
2:00       Let's Go Fishing (CR3)
7:00       Crokinole (CR3)

9:30      Trivia with PHS Students
              (CR1)
9:45      Keep Fit (CA)
10:00    Anglican Communion                    
              (3FL)
10:30    Swimming
11:00    Chair Yoga (CA)
1:00       Bus: Groceries &                          
               Dollarama (Sign up)
2:30       Financial Fraud vs Abuse (CR3)
7:00       Cribbage (CR3)

10:00 Ash Wednesday Service
             (CA)
10:00    Forever Young Strength
              (CA)
11:15    Fairview Fit Class (CA)
2:00       Drum Jam (CA)
2:00      Crafts (CR1)
2:00      Bible Study (ISS)
3:15      Bean Bag Baseball(CA)
6:30      Golf Card Game (CR3)            
7:00     Euchre (CR3)

9:30    Tots and Tunes (CR3)
9:45     Keep Fit (CA)
11:00  Chair Yoga (CA)
1:30    Independent Games(SR)
2:00     Art Party (CR1)
2:30    Choir Practice (CA)
4:00     Rosary (ISS)
7:00   Rook (CR3)

Ramadan Begins 
Mardi Gras 

Chinese New Year (Year of the Horse) 

6:30      Golf Card Game (3FL)
7:00      Yahtzee (CR3)

Presidents' Day (U.S.) 

10:30    Preston Mennonite      
              Church Live Stream 
                 (Board Room)
10:30    Salvation Army            
               Worship Service (CA) 
  6:30      Golf Card                      
               Game(3FL)   
7:00  Hymn Sing (CA)

Valentine's Day 

9:00       Bowling (B)
10:15     Chapel (CA)
11:15     Fairview Fit Class (CA)
2:00       Jackie Grange (CA)
7:00       Crokinole (CR3)

9:30     Yarn & Thread Club (CR1)
9:45     Keep Fit (CA)
10:30    Swimming
11:00    Chair Yoga (CA)
11:30    Bus: Out to Lunch (Sign  
               Up)
7:00      Cribbage (CR3)

 10:00   Hymn Sing (DR)
10:00    Forever Young Strength
              (CA)
11:15    Fairview Fit Class (CA)
2:00       Drum Jam (CA)
2:00      Crafts (CR1)
2:00      Bible Study (ISS)
3:15      Bean Bag Baseball(CA)
6:30      Golf Card Game (CR3)      
 7:00     Euchre (CR3)

9:30    Tots and Tunes (CR3)
9:45     Keep Fit (CA)
11:00  Chair Yoga (CA)
1:30    Independent Games(SR)
2:30    Choir Practice (CA)
4:00     Rosary (ISS)
7:00   Rook (CR3)

9:00      Bowling (B)
10:00    Bingo (CA)
10:00    Forever Young Strength
               (CA)  
11:15    Fairview Fit Class (CA)
2:00     February IQ (SL)
6:30      Golf Card Game (3FL)
7:00      Yahtzee (CR3)

10:30    Preston Mennonite      
              Church Live Stream 
                 (Board Room)
10:30    Salvation Army            
               Worship Service (CA) 
  6:30      Golf Card                      
               Game(3FL)   

Legend
CA - Centre Auditorium

CR 1/2/3 - Craft Room 1/2/3
3FL - 3rd Floor Lounge

SL - Suites Lobby
 LTC-AR - Long Term Care Activity 

Room
DR - Dining Room

ISS- Interfaith Sacred Space

Saturday

Winter Olympics Begin          
  9:00       Bowling (B)
10:15     Chapel (CA)
11:15     Fairview Fit Class (CA)
 2:00       Bean Bag Twister 
(CR3)
 7:00       Crokinole (CR3)

Friday

9:30     Yarn & Thread Club (CR1)
9:45     Keep Fit (CA)
10:30    Swimming
11:00    Chair Yoga (CA)
1:00       Bus: Walmart (Sign up)
7:00      Cribbage (CR3)

Thursday

 10:00   Hymn Sing (DR)
10:00    Forever Young Strength
              (CA)
11:15    Fairview Fit Class (CA)
2:00       Drum Jam (CA)
2:00      Crafts (CR1)
2:00      Bible Study (ISS)
3:15      Bean Bag Baseball(CA)
6:30      Golf Card Game (CR3)      
 7:00     Euchre (CR3)

Wednesday

9:30    Tots and Tunes (CR3)
9:45     Keep Fit (CA)
11:00  Chair Yoga (CA)
1:30    Independent Games(SR)
2:30    Choir Practice (CA)
4:00     Rosary (ISS)
7:00   Rook (CR3)

Tuesday

9:00      Bowling (B)
10:00    Bingo (CA)
10:00    Forever Young Strength
               (CA)  
11:15    Fairview Fit Class (CA)
2:00     No Descernible Key Band
              (CA)
6:30      Golf Card Game (3FL)
7:00      Yahtzee (CR3)

Groundhog Day 

Monday

10:30    Preston Mennonite      
              Church Live Stream 
                 (Board Room)
10:30    Salvation Army            
               Worship Service (CA) 
  6:30      Golf Card                      
               Game(3FL)   

Tu B'Shevat Begins 

Sunday


